

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	First and Final Bill				
N/W:-	Mahua Muzaffarpur PWD				
	Road Near Chehrakala Block				
Agency :-	Om Prakash Singh				
Agreement No:-	15/MBD/2021-22				
Date of Start :-	16-10-2021				
Date of Completion :-	15-07-2022				
Actual Date of Completion :-	03-06-2022				
Package No:-	MR-N/19-20 Mahua/14				
	Abstract of Cost				

1. Clearing and grubbing Road land...					
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (1) item (1)					
Qty = 0.650 Hect.					
① Rs 48496.70/Hect = Rs 32172.86					
2. Construction of Sub- Grade and Earthen Shoulder...					
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (2) item (1)					
Qty = 1365.00 m ²					
② Rs 176.75/m ² = Rs 241263.75					

Work has been completed
as per specification and
it is satisfactory.

03/06/2022
J. L.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>19.</u> 600mm Equilateral Triangle...					
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (13) item (5)					
Qty = 4 Nos.					
② Rs 3581.15/Each = Rs 14324.60					
<u>20.</u> 600mm Circular...					
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (13) item (6)					
Qty = 3 Nos.					
② Rs 3680.50/Each = Rs 11041.50					
<u>21.</u> 600mm x 450mm Rectangular...					
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (14) item (7)					
Qty = 5 Nos.					
② Rs 3551.38/Each = Rs 17756.90					

22. Plantation of Tree and their maintenance for one year...

Vide T.M.B. P.N. (14) item (8)

Qty = 163

② Rs 800.30/Each = Rs 130448.96

Total = Rs 5723080.39

Add 12% GST & 1% L.C. = Rs 744000.45

Total = Rs 6467080.84

Less 7.11% Below = Rs (459809.45)

Total = Rs 6007271.39

Say Rs 60,07,271.00


03/06/2022
J.E.

COP
Continuation
03.06.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>19.</u> 600mm Equilateral Triangle...					
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (13) item (5)					
Qty = 4 Nos.					
① Rs 3581.15/Each = Rs 14324.60					
<u>20.</u> 600mm Circular...					
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (13) item (6)					
Qty = 3 Nos.					
② Rs 3680.50/Each = Rs 11041.50					
<u>21.</u> 600mm X 450mm Rectangular...					
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (14) item (7)					
Qty = 5 Nos.					
③ Rs 3551.38/Each = Rs 17756.90					

<u>22.</u> Plantation of Tree and their maintenance for one year...					
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (14) item (8)					
Qty = 163					
④ Rs 800.30/Each = Rs 130448.96					
Total = Rs 5723080.39					
Add 12% GST & 1% L.C. = Rs 744000.45					
Total = Rs 6467080.84					
Less 7.11% Below = Rs (-) 459809.45					
Total = Rs 6007271.39					
Say Rs 60,07,271.00					
 03/06/2022 J.E.					
 03/06/22 AE					

COP
Continuation
03.06.22